
 

Day 2, Saturday, September 02, 2023 – Trains from Stockholm airport to Norrköping, Sweden 



 

Day 3, Sunday, September 03, 2023 - Norrköping, Sweden to about 10 miles south of Ödeshög, Sweden 



 

Day 4, Monday, September 04, 2023 - About 10 miles south of Ödeshög, Sweden to Skillingaryd, Sweden 



 

Day 5, Tuesday, September 05, 2023 - Skillingaryd, Sweden to Markaryd, Sweden 



 

Day 6, Wednesday, September 06, 2023 - Markaryd, Sweden to Copenhagen, Denmark 



 

Day 7, Thursday, September 07, 2023 - Copenhagen, Denmark 



 

Day 8, Friday, September 08, 2023 - Copenhagen, Denmark to Vordingborg, Denmark 



 

Day 9, Saturday, September 09, 2023 - Vordingborg, Denmark to Rostock, Germany 



 

Day 10, Sunday, September 10, 2023 - Rostock, Germany to slightly north of Leizen, Germany 



 

Day 11, Monday, September 11, 2023 - Slightly north of Leizen, Germany to about 5 miles south of Rathenow, Germany 



 

Day 12, Tuesday, September 12, 2023 - About 5 miles south of Rathenow, Germany to Dessau, Germany 



 

Day 13, Wednesday, September 13, 2023 - Dessau, Germany to Leipzig, Germany 



 

Day 14, Thursday, September 14, 2023 - Leipzig, Germany to between Hohenleuben and Hohenölsen, Germany 



 

Day 15, Friday, September 15, 2023 - Between Hohenleuben and Hohenölsen, Germany to Kirchenlamitz, Germany 



 

Day 16, Saturday, September 16, 2023 - Kirchenlamitz, Germany to near Hahnbach, Germany 



 

Day 17, Sunday, September 17, 2023 - Near Hahnbach, Germany to Regensburg, Germany 



 

Day 18, Monday, September 18, 2023 – Train from Regensburg, Germany to Oberding, Germany 



 

Day 19, Tuesday, September 19, 2023 – Train from Oberding, Germany to Füssen, Germany 



 

Day 19-22, September 19-22, 2023 – Cycling around Füssen, Germany 



 

Day 22, Friday, September 22, 2023 – Train from Füssen, Germany to Nuremberg, Germany 



 

Day 22-25, September 22-25, 2023 – Cycling in Nuremberg, Germany 



 

Day 23, Saturday, September 23, 2023 – Train to/ from Nuremberg, Germany and Rothenburg ob der Tauber, Germany 



 

Day 24, Sunday, September 24, 2023 – Train Nuremberg, Germany and Bamberg, Germany 



 

Day 24, Sunday, September 24, 2023 – Cycling in Bamberg, Germany 



 

Day 25, Monday, September 25, 2023 – Train from Nuremberg, Germany to Amberg, Germany 



 

t Day 25, Monday, September 25, 2023 – Cycling around Amberg, Germany 



 

Day 26, Tuesday, September 26, 2023 – Train from Amberg, Germany to Oberding, Germany 



 

Day 26, Tuesday, September 26, 2023 – Cycling near Munich Airport (Oberding, Germany). 


